Sektion12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

10:15

Ringnummer

1
1
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
23
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

222-20-0583
222-20-0611
222-20-0576
004-20-1004
004-19-0232
222-20-0394
222-20-0399
148-20-0770
165-20-0241
004-19-0231
059-18-1201
222-20-0620
062-19-0072
004-20-1011
222-19-0051
062-19-0508
148-19-0799
242-20-0692
062-20-0485
062-17-0045
062-20-0473
062-20-0462
062-18-0625
062-18-0680
062-18-0425
062-19-0657
062-20-0005
062-18-0833
062-16-0375
222-19-0426
148-19-0645
087-19-0067
222-19-0066
250-19-0976
087-20-0480
222-20-0252
062-17-0734
087-18-0323
087-20-0361
087-20-0379
222-20-0279
087-19-0138
087-20-0335
222-20-0185
087-20-0292
062-20-0879
062-20-0884
148-18-0186
062-20-0854
004-20-1133
062-15-0468
222-19-0063
062-19-0607
148-19-0667

14-08-2021 fra CELLE

Antal duer: 268
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 14:07:35 1.703,42
U 14:07:35 1.703,42
U 14:07:43 1.702,44
U 14:20:47 1.686,29
U 14:23:03 1.682,17
U 14:12:01 1.673,45
U 14:12:22 1.670,98
U 13:56:32 1.668,54
U 13:57:02 1.664,74
U 14:25:43 1.664,28
A 14:25:11 1.656,63
A 14:14:24 1.654,92
U 14:16:51 1.654,08
U 14:26:17 1.649,38
U 14:09:54 1.644,92
U 14:31:11 1.638,43
U 14:00:48 1.636,93
A 14:28:30 1.634,96
A 14:20:46 1.627,72
U 14:20:52 1.627,06
U 14:20:59 1.626,28
A 14:21:12 1.624,85
U 14:14:12 1.624,53
U 14:14:12 1.624,53
U 14:14:14 1.624,31
U 14:22:44 1.615,08
U 14:23:19 1.611,28
U 14:23:22 1.610,68
U 14:24:35 1.603,10
U 14:36:32 1.602,77
A 14:05:59 1.600,28
A 14:34:24 1.591,49
U 14:18:01 1.589,98
A 14:39:46 1.587,56
U 14:36:57 1.583,70
U 14:19:24 1.580,98
U 14:29:27 1.580,00
U 14:36:29 1.578,81
U 14:36:31 1.578,61
U 14:36:32 1.578,51
U 14:19:47 1.578,50
U 14:36:33 1.578,41
U 14:36:34 1.578,31
A 14:25:06 1.578,28
U 14:36:40 1.577,71
U 14:42:06 1.571,46
U 14:42:07 1.571,37
U 14:10:12 1.571,36
U 14:42:13 1.570,78
U 14:41:11 1.567,57
U 14:30:17 1.567,04
A 14:22:02 1.564,12
U 14:31:18 1.561,09
U 14:13:18 1.551,14

Forening Navn

1/6
1/6
3/6
1/8
1/ 4
1/5
2/5
1/ 10
1/7
2/ 4
2/8
4/ 6
1/ 16
3/8
1/13
1/ 10
1/9
4/ 8
2/ 16
3/ 16
4/ 16
5/ 16
1/ 18
1/ 18
3/ 18
1/ 10
2710
6/ 16
3/ 10
1/4
2/ 10
1/ 21
2/ 13
1/23
1/2
3/13
1/ 4
2/ 21
3/ 21
4/ 21
4/ 13
5/21
6/ 21
1/8
7/ 21
2/ 10
3/ 10
1/9
4/ 10
3/4
7/ 16
5/13
4/ 10
3710

222
222
222
004
004
222
222
148
148
004
004
222
062
004
222
062
148
004
062
062
062
062
062
062
062
062
062
062
062
222
148
087
222
087
087
222
192
087
087
087
222
087
087
222
087
062
062
148
062
004
062
222
062
148

ARNE SKOVBIJERG
ARNE SKOVBJERG
ARNE SKOVBJERG
IMDAT TOKMAK
UMIT GUL

ERIK HENRIKSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
JOHN MOGENSEN
NIELS LARSEN

UMIT GUL

IMDAT TOKMAK
ARNE SKOVBJERG
HENRIK L.JENSEN
IMDAT TOKMAK
AAGE FAURHOLT
KURT NIELSEN
JORGEN-TIM

IMDAT TOKMAK
HENRIK L.JENSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
EIGIL NIELSEN

EIGIL NIELSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
EIGIL NIELSEN

SOFUS SVENDSEN
JOHN MOGENSEN
PETER GODTFREDSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
LINE PETERSEN
HENRIK ANDERSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
PE.MEULENGRACHT
PETER GODTFREDSEN
PETER GODTFREDSEN
PETER GODTFREDSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
PETER GODTFREDSEN
PETER GODTFREDSEN
PREBEN OVERGARD
PETER GODTFREDSEN
KURT NIELSEN

KURT NIELSEN
JORGEN J. LARSEN
KURT NIELSEN

UMIT GUL

HENRIK L.JENSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
EIGIL NIELSEN

JOHN MOGENSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 17-08-2021

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
1.000
999
990
988
982
981
980
977
977
973
972
971
968
966
962
961
960
956
955
955
954
954
954
954
948
946
946
941
941
939
934
933
932
930
928
928
927
927
927
927
927
927
927
926
923
922
922
922
920
920
918
916
911



Sektion12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

10:15

Ringnummer

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

098-19-0106
098-18-0139
087-20-0350
222-20-0396
087-20-0365
148-20-0720
062-18-0526
098-19-0295
205-17-0117
222-18-0169
062-19-0351
098-17-0934
087-20-0470
087-19-0155
062-17-0740
087-20-0325
098-19-0112
062-18-0241
087-20-0471
004-20-1266
250-19-0499
098-19-0145
148-20-0718
205-18-0204
148-20-0865
148-20-0886
192-17-2078
148-17-0243
098-18-0150
062-20-0500
071-18-0698
222-19-0355
087-20-0323
087-17-0102
087-19-0211
222-20-0291
087-20-0466
087-19-0254
148-17-0051
148-20-0649
087-18-0081
148-15-0358
087-20-0392
222-20-0397
062-20-0511
222-20-0355
227-16-1235
062-20-0495
087-18-0076
062-20-0896
148-18-0231
098-20-0054
098-16-0895
148-19-0632

14-08-2021 fra CELLE

Antal duer: 268
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 14:23:17 1.544,14
U 14:25:41 1.543,74
A 14:42:29 1.543,40
U 14:32:01 1.543,23
A 14:42:46 1.541,76
U 14:10:58 1.540,55
A 14:28:06 1.535,31
U 14:27:50 1.530,62
A 14:49:48 1.529,59
A 14:33:48 1.525,22
U 14:37:32 1.523,78
U 14:26:40 1.523,38
A 14:52:12 1.516,35
A 14:47:55 1.512,67
A 14:41:07 1.510,73
U 14:48:39 1.508,62
U 14:29:15 1.507,90
A 14:40:23 1.507,41
U 14:54:05 1.506,12
A 14:52:29 1.503,65
U 14:55:15 1.499,85
U 14:30:42 1.499,35
U 14:17:34 1.498,63
U 14:55:46 1.492,98
U 14:22:35 1.492,90
U 14:22:40 1.492,40
U 14:42:45 1.492,40
U 14:22:44 1.492,00
A 14:34:27 1.491,58
A 14:43:50 1.488,06
A 14:32:40 1.487,91
A 14:45:59 1.483,60
A 14:53:37 1.481,72
A 14:41:49 1.475,29
A 14:41:51 1.475,10
U 14:37:34 1.471,59
U 15:01:04 1.469,35
U 14:43:29 1.466,13
A 14:27:59 1.460,90
U 14:28:13 1.459,73
A 15:01:23 1.457,89
A 14:28:47 1.456,30
U 14:58:54 1.454,15
U 14:47:54 1.453,41
U 14:46:03 1.452,54
A 14:47:55 1.449,32
A 15:04:39 1.449,12
U 14:51:15 1.448,10
A 15:04:13 1.443,61
U 15:06:36 1.439,43
A 14:41:23 1.439,22
A 14:41:29 1.438,68
A 14:42:01 1.435,81
U 14:28:15 1.435,41

Forening Navn

1/ 15
1/4
8/ 21
3/5
9/ 21
1/4
4/ 18
2/ 4
2723
2/ 8
1/ 4
2/ 15
3/23
10/ 21
2/ 4
11/ 21
3/ 15
2/4
4/ 23
1/1
5/23
4/ 15
2/4
2/4
2/9
3/9
1/5
4/9
3/4
8/ 16
5/ 15
3/4
12/ 21
1/ 16
2/ 16
6/ 13
6/23
3/ 16
2/9
2/ 7
1/2
3/9
13/ 21
4/ 5
1/8
1/ 10
5/ 10
9/ 16
2/2
6/ 10
6/ 15
7/ 15
8/ 15
3/4

098
098
087
222
087
148
062
098
087
222
062
098
087
087
192
087
098
062
087
004
087
098
148
222
148
148
192
148
098
062
098
192
087
087
087
222
087
087
148
148
087
148
087
222
098
222
062
062
087
062
098
098
098
148

JESPER DRESLER
ISSA MUHAMMED
PETER GODTFREDSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
PETER GODTFREDSEN
OLE FREDERIKSEN
FRANK NIELSEN

ISSA MUHAMMED
LINE PETERSEN
PREBEN OVERGARD
PER LARSEN

JESPER DRESLER
LINE PETERSEN
PETER GODTFREDSEN
P.E.MEULENGRACHT
PETER GODTFREDSEN
JESPER DRESLER

PER LARSEN

LINE PETERSEN
YOUNES SHAFII

LINE PETERSEN
JESPER DRESLER

OLE FREDERIKSEN
SOFUS SVENDSEN
JORGEN-TIM
JORGEN-TIM

BENT & YRSA
JORGEN-TIM

ISSA MUHAMMED
HENRIK L.JENSEN
JESPER DRESLER
P.E.MEULENGRACHT
PETER GODTFREDSEN
AGE & SONNER

AGE & SONNER

AAGE FAURHOLT
LINE PETERSEN

AGE & SONNER
JORGEN J. LARSEN
NIELS LARSEN

FINN HANSEN
JORGEN J. LARSEN
PETER GODTFREDSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
POUL E.NGRREGAARD
JENS HOLM FIFE
KURT NIELSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
FINN HANSEN

KURT NIELSEN
JESPER DRESLER
JESPER DRESLER
JESPER DRESLER

OLE FREDERIKSEN

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 17-08-2021

Premie Premieklasse

906
906
906
906
905
904
901
899
898
895
895
894
890
888
887
886
885
885
884
883
880
880
880
876
876
876
876
876
876
874
873
871
870
866
866
864
863
861
858
857
856
855
854
853
853
851
851
850
847
845
845
845
843
843



Sektion12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

10:15

Ringnummer

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
133
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

087-15-0814
004-20-1055
098-19-0119
148-19-0684
062-18-0292
062-18-0530
087-18-0172
205-18-0158
062-19-0534
062-18-0829
165-20-0235
062-18-0252
062-19-0606
098-17-0881
148-18-0165
087-20-0381
087-19-0198
071-16-0371
098-20-0041
087-20-0455
062-18-0168
222-19-0078
087-17-0078
205-17-0109
087-18-0174
087-19-0270
087-20-0623
222-18-0026
148-18-0161
062-19-0245
062-19-0290
062-18-0195
192-19-1083
205-17-0107
062-20-0486
222-20-0386
222-20-0097
242-20-0696
098-17-0943
062-18-0661
087-18-0322
222-19-0659
250-19-0977
250-19-0985
004-20-1002
062-20-0569
148-18-0206
148-19-0592
062-18-0466
062-20-0471
087-20-0491
087-19-0268
062-20-0457
098-20-0004

14-08-2021 fra CELLE

Antal duer: 268
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 14:49:17 1.435,13
U 15:03:52 1.434,79
A 14:42:17 1.434,37
U 14:34:10 1.426,25
U 14:55:23 1.425,14
A 14:48:05 1.422,96
A 14:51:38 1.422,93
A 15:10:49 1.420,92
A 15:12:08 1.412,63
A 14:37:31 1.408,01
U 14:37:38 1.407,39
U 15:00:07 1.403,08
U 15:01:07 1.398,41
U 14:56:53 1.395,38
A 14:40:06 1.394,13
A 15:11:50 1.390,79
U 15:17:41 1.388,69
U 15:03:27 1.387,10
A 14:51:37 1.385,98
U 15:19:30 1.380,40
U 15:00:25 1.379,43
A 14:55:12 1.378,98
U 15:00:43 1.377,70
U 15:21:09 1.372,96
U 15:02:04 1.371,22
U 15:02:04 1.371,22
A 15:02:05 1.371,14
U 15:01:01 1.350,94
U 14:49:05 1.348,44
U 15:08:01 1.343,65
U 15:08:32 1.341,29
U 15:08:54 1.339,61
A 15:15:36 1.337,43
A 15:29:32 1.336,37
A 15:18:10 1.319,53
A 15:17:01 1.313,29
U 15:34:43 1.311,10
A 15:31:48 1.308,28
A 15:09:04 1.303,73
A 15:13:43 1.300,86
A 15:33:16 1.297,13
A 15:20:52 1.295,29
A 15:40:29 1.291,41
A 15:40:30 1.291,34
A 15:40:48 1.272,14
U 15:26:53 1.262,37
A 15:08:03 1.261,34
U 15:10:10 1.252,12
U 15:29:45 1.234,59
A 15:39:39 1.232,22
U 15:51:58 1.231,13
U 15:36:52 1.222,96
A 15:43:19 1.218,45
A 15:39:42 1.211,38

Forening Navn

4716
5/8
9/ 15
4710
1/1
5/18
5/ 16
7/ 23
7/ 10
3/7
477
3/4
5/ 10
1/2
479
14/ 21
8/ 23
6/ 10
10/ 15
9/ 23
2/ 8
7/ 13
6/ 16
10/ 23
7/ 16
7/ 16
9/ 16
8/ 13
5/9
3/8
478
5/8
474
11/ 23
10/ 16
5/5
3/4
6/ 8
11/ 15
6/ 18
15/ 21
5/6
12/ 23
13/ 23
7/ 8
6/ 8
5/ 10
6/9
7/ 18
11/ 16
2/2
10/ 16
12/ 16
2/2

087
004
098
148
062
062
087
087
062
148
148
062
062
098
148
087
087
062
098
087
098
222
087
087
087
087
087
222
148
098
098
098
192
087
062
222
222
004
098
062
087
222
087
087
004
098
148
148
062
062
087
087
062
098

AGE & SONNER
IMDAT TOKMAK
JESPER DRESLER
JOHN MOGENSEN
JENS PEDERSEN
FRANK NIELSEN

AGE & SONNER

LINE PETERSEN

KURT NIELSEN

NIELS LARSEN

NIELS LARSEN

PER LARSEN

EIGIL NIELSEN

PETER BIRKS®
JORGEN J. LARSEN
PETER GODTFREDSEN
LINE PETERSEN

EIGIL NIELSEN
JESPER DRESLER
LINE PETERSEN

POUL E.NGRREGAARD
AAGE FAURHOLT

AGE & SONNER

LINE PETERSEN

AGE & SONNER

AGE & SONNER

AGE & SONNER

AAGE FAURHOLT
JORGEN J. LARSEN
POUL E.NGRREGAARD
POUL E.NGRREGAARD
POUL ENGRREGAARD
P.E.MEULENGRACHT
LINE PETERSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
SOFUS SVENDSEN
IMDAT TOKMAK
JESPER DRESLER
FRANK NIELSEN
PETER GODTFREDSEN
ARNE SKOVBJERG
LINE PETERSEN

LINE PETERSEN
IMDAT TOKMAK
POUL ENGRREGAARD
JOHN MOGENSEN
JORGEN J. LARSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
HENRIK ANDERSEN
AGE & SONNER
HENRIK L.JENSEN
PETER BIRKS@

Point

Side 3
Udskrevet d. 17-08-2021

Premie Premieklasse

842
842
842
837
837
835
835
834
829
827
826
824
821
819
818
816
815
814
814
810
810
810
809
806
805
805
805
793
792
789
787
786
785
785
775
771
770
768
765
764
761
760
758
758
747
741
740
735
725
723
723
718
715
711



Sektion12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

10:15

Ringnummer

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

087-18-0177
222-20-0282
148-20-0784
097-18-1922
087-16-0068
087-18-0185
087-20-0634
087-19-0383
098-20-0082
087-20-0448
087-19-0181
062-16-0604
062-20-0483
222-20-0628
098-19-0328
098-19-0129
062-19-0380
222-19-0574
087-19-0046
062-20-0033
087-20-0438
148-17-0055
192-20-2291
098-18-0087
222-20-0285
087-20-0445
062-17-0778
062-20-0346
222-20-0363
004-20-1114
062-20-0496
087-20-0616
222-20-0356
062-19-0264
148-19-0782
087-20-0622
192-20-2050
062-18-0531
222-20-0167
192-18-0055
222-20-0338
192-18-0051

14-08-2021 fra CELLE

Antal duer: 268
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 15:42:26 1.202,17
U 15:38:26 1.194,65
U 15:26:10 1.187,91
U 15:28:09 1.180,38
U 15:48:34 1.180,07
U 15:50:14 1.174,20
U 15:52:13 1.167,29
U 16:18:04 1.149,89
U 15:49:02 1.147,74
U 16:22:30 1.143,76
A 16:27:46 1.127,60
U 16:10:32 1.125,18
A 16:18:44 1.099,81
A 16:11:28 1.095,12
U 16:14:30 1.076,47
A 16:26:27 1.032,13
U 16:50:05 1.012,55
U 17:09:18 1.011,78
A 17:21:33 967,84
U 17:08:38 967,30
A 17:29:37 967,13
A 16:38:18 964,22
A 17:11:06 961,40
U 16:53:29 956,85
A 17:01:18 951,00
U 17:37:39 949,58
U 17:17:46 931,27
U 17:32:31 888,17
A 17:44:58 879,05
U 18:19:44 860,81
A 18:04:05 852,81
U 17:59:59 846,55
U 18:06:14 839,38
U 18:33:20 790,06
U 18:32:30 742,95
A 19:47:44 687,28
U 21:21:56 599,15
U 08:27:38 453,09
U 09:28:14 429,88
A 10:24:37 410,03
U 12:03:43 368,39
U 13:57:03 336,63

Forening Navn

11/ 16
9/ 13
6/ 10
7/ 10

12/ 16

13/ 16

14/ 16
1/1

12/ 15

14/ 23

15/ 23

13/ 16

14/ 16
1/3
4/ 4

13/ 15
4/ 4
4/ 4

16/ 21
7/ 10

16/ 23
7/9

15/ 16
1/2
10/ 13

17/ 23
7/8
8/ 18
2/ 10
4/ 4
16/ 16

15/ 16
3710
8/ 8
5/9
16/ 16
2/5
9/ 18
3/8
1/2
4/ 10
3/5

087
222
148
148
087
087
087
087
098
087
087
062
062
222
098
098
062
222
087
062
087
148
062
098
222
087
098
062
222
004
062
087
222
098
148
087
192
062
222
062
222
192

AGE & SONNER
AAGE FAURHOLT
JOHN MOGENSEN
JOHN MOGENSEN
AGE & SONNER
AGE & SONNER
AGE & SONNER
RENE LINDEGAARD
JESPER DRESLER
LINE PETERSEN
LINE PETERSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
TEAM KORNDAL
ISSA MUHAMMED
JESPER DRESLER
PER LARSEN

SOFUS SVENDSEN
PETER GODTFREDSEN
EIGIL NIELSEN
LINE PETERSEN
JORGEN J. LARSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
SARINI & FREDDY
AAGE FAURHOLT
LINE PETERSEN
POUL E.NGRREGAARD
FRANK NIELSEN
JENS HOLM FIFE
UMIT GUL

HENRIK L.JENSEN
AGE & SONNER
JENS HOLM FIFE
POUL ENGRREGAARD
JORGEN-TIM
AGE & SONNER
BENT & YRSA
FRANK NIELSEN
PREBEN OVERGARD
TORBEN HEEGARD
JENS HOLM FIFE
BENT & YRSA

Point

Side 4
Udskrevet d. 17-08-2021

Premie Premieklasse

706
701
697
693
693
689
685
675
674
671
662
661
646
643
632
606
594
594
568
568
568
566
564
562
558
557
547
521
516
505
501
497
493
464
436
403
352
266
252
241
216
198



